



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Avadh Kaushik, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Pawan Kumar Kaushik, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.  
                                 Mr. P. Kakra, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In terms of signed order, the transfer petition is  
allowed.

	(A.D. Sharma)		(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master		Court Master	

(Signed Order is placed on the file)